

directa

I.D.: 106660138

Data publicarii	05.12.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.520,50 RON - 2.520,50 RON

Descriere: Baterii DURACELL R3/R6 buc 35 3.36 117.65 22.35 2 Hartie A4 top 25 21.85 546.22 103.78 3 Corector Daco buc 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 4 Corector MILAN buc 14 6.72 94.12 17.88 5 Dosar pvc buc 271 0.84 227.73 43.27 6 Pix AIHAO buc 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 7 Evidentiator buc 4 3.36 13.45 2.55 8 Indigo albastru Pelikan buc 2 52.94 105.88 20.12 9 Folii PVC Cristal buc 2 16.81 33.61 6.39 10 Pix MY PEN buc 100 0.84 84.03 15.97 11 Etichete 40/pag buc 4 0.50 2.02 0.38 12 Sfoara bumbac buc 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 13 Ghirlanda buc 8 5.88 47.06 8.94 14 Ghirdanda buc 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 15 Ghirlanda buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 16 Brad 50cm buc 2 42.02 84.03 15.97 17 Globuri asortate set 2 84.03 168.07 31.93 18 Globuri rosii set 1 58.82 58.82 11.18 19 Brad 180cm buc 2 352.94 705.88 134.12 20 Etichete coala 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 21 Foarfece buc 3 16.81 50.42 9.58 22 Dosar de carton buc 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 23 Capse 24/6 cut 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 24 Rigla buc 10 3.36 33.61 6.39 25 Folii pvc top 5 12.61 63.03 11.97
